we

Custom 32 0z Stainless Steel Water Bottle

The Steel/PP Liner Travel Mug features a rugged stainless steel exterior, ensuring it can
handle the bumps and scrapes of everyday life. Its large 40 oz capacity means fewer refills
and more convenience, making it perfect for long trips or busy workdays. The steel design not

only offers long-lasting durability but also provides a sleek, modern look.

Product Custom 32 o0z Stainless Steel Water Bottle
Material Stainless Steel/Double Walled
Printing Method Laser Engraving

Size 320z



Minimum Qty

Digital Proof

Price on (P)

Qty

Price

12

$54.18

24 48

$54.18 $54.18

Production Time Charges

Qty
12 -119

120 - 299

300 - 599

600 - 1199

1200+

10 Days

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Shipping Time Charges

Qty
12-119

120 - 299

300 - 599

4 Days

$98.44

$145.48

$163.18

12

$20(P)(Required)

120 300 600

$46.24 $40.20 $37.64

7 Days 5 Days
$142.30 $168.72
$175.42 $195.23
$234.78 $278.40
$265.43 $304.51
$299.48 $325.62
2 Days
$194.80
$273.52
$325.41

1200

$37.64



600 - 1199 $180.52 $350.16

1200+ $210.52 $399.46

**All shipping and production charges are on NET
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