

Custom 32 oz Stainless Steel Water Bottle



The Steel/PP Liner Travel Mug features a rugged stainless steel exterior, ensuring it can handle the bumps and scrapes of everyday life. Its large 40 oz capacity means fewer refills and more convenience, making it perfect for long trips or busy workdays. The steel design not only offers long-lasting durability but also provides a sleek, modern look.

Product	Custom 32 oz Stainless Steel Water Bottle
Material	Stainless Steel/Double Walled
Printing Method	Laser Engraving
Size	32oz

Minimum Qty	12
Digital Proof	\$20(P)(Required)

Price on (P)

Qty	12	24	48	120	300	600	1200
Price	\$54.18	\$54.18	\$54.18	\$46.24	\$40.20	\$37.64	\$37.64

Production Time Charges

Qty	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
12 -119	Free	\$142.30	\$168.72
120 - 299	Free	\$175.42	\$195.23
300 - 599	Free	\$234.78	\$278.40
600 - 1199	Free	\$265.43	\$304.51
1200+	Free	\$299.48	\$325.62

Shipping Time Charges

Qty	4 Days	2 Days
12 -119	\$98.44	\$194.80
120 - 299	\$145.48	\$273.52
300 - 599	\$163.18	\$325.41

600 - 1199	\$180.52	\$350.16
1200+	\$210.52	\$399.46

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET